Advance Data Sheet
April 2000
D571-Type Digital 1.5
µ
m Uncooled DFB
FastLight
™
 Laser Module

April 2000 FastLight  Laser Module
7Lucent Technologies Inc.
Ordering Information
* Connectors will meet Telcordia Technologies GR-326-CORE.
Table 4. Ordering Information
Device Code Comcode Pfiber Wavelength Connector*
Operating Case
Temperature
Range (°C)
D571-10A 108401118 1.0 mW 1550 nm SC-PC –40 to +85
D571-10F 108401068 1.0 mW 1550 nm FC-PC –40 to +85
D571-10N 108401142 1.0 mW 1550 nm none –40 to +85
D571-11A 108401159 1.0 mW 1550 nm SC-PC –10 to +70
D571-11F 108401175 1.0 mW 1550 nm FC-PC –10 to +70
D571-11N 108401191 1.0 mW 1550 nm none –10 to +70
D571-20A 108217068 2.0 mW 1550 nm SC-PC –40 to +85
D571-20F 108401217 2.0 mW 1550 nm FC-PC –40 to +85
D571-20N 108401233 2.0 mW 1550 nm none –40 to +85
D571-21A 108401241 2.0 mW 1550 nm SC-PC –10 to +70
D571-21F 108401266 2.0 mW 1550 nm SC-PC –10 to +70
D571-21N 108401282 2.0 mW 1550 nm none –10 to +70
D571C20A 108469743 2.0 mW 1510 nm SC-PC –40 to +85
D571C20F 108469768 2.0 mW 1510 nm FC-PC –40 to +85
D571C20N 108469784 2.0 mW 1510 nm none –40 to +85
D571C21A 108469792 2.0 mW 1510 nm SC-PC –10 to +70
D571C21F 108469818 2.0 mW 1510 nm FC-PC –10 to +70
D571C21N 108469834 2.0 mW 1510 nm none –10 to +70
D571-Type Digital 1.5 µm Uncooled DFB Advance Data Sheet
FastLight  Laser Module  April 2000
For additional information, contact your Microelectronics Group Account Manager or the following:
INTERNET: http://www.lucent.com/micro , or for Optoelectronics information, http://www.lucent.com/micro/opto